
Modular alarm that interfaces to the original remote control of the
car. The CAN-bus and LIN-bus (for PSA group) technologies of the
system dialogue with the car control unit optimizing installation
times and eliminating any possibility of error.

The system comes with emergency
electronic key and LED socket, ultrasonic
capsules to be placed in the cockpit. The
ultrasound module is integrated into the
control unit.

Immobilizer:
- Fuel pump block
- Starter lock

5 INPUTS
4 OUTPUTS

CAN BUS – LIN BUS ALARM
LC800

LC800-RF
LC801

LC801-RF

with speaker

with radio frequency speaker

with battery backup siren
with radio frequency battery backup siren



Programming and updates
by USB cable

You don't need a PC to program the car.
The list of cars is already coded in the
control unit, the desired code must
simply be composed with the button.

It is possible to install the systems on
analog vehicles with PLIP as an
interface of the original radio control
systems.
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